
2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Seir Hill

Team Gross

Ricky Miller and Chris Carmody 681

Thomas Aberle and David Donofrio 712

Christopher Polidoro and Cody Nizzardo 723

Rich Deming and Greg Axelrod 72

Joe Holmes and John Owen 755

Randy Quinn and Robert Wood 766

Chris Phillips and John Gill 777

James Crane and Peter Wheelock 77

Jeremy Saunders and Eric Hilderbrand 789

Devang Patel and Wesley Patel 78

Morgan McKeown and Justin Borglum 7911

Richard Summers and Jeremy Doo 8212



2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Seir Hill

Team Net

Ricky Miller and Chris Carmody 621

Rich Deming and Greg Axelrod 652

Thomas Aberle and David Donofrio 663

Christopher Polidoro and Cody Nizzardo 674

Randy Quinn and Robert Wood 67

James Crane and Peter Wheelock 686

Joe Holmes and John Owen 697

Devang Patel and Wesley Patel 708

Morgan McKeown and Justin Borglum 719

Richard Summers and Jeremy Doo 7210

Jeremy Saunders and Eric Hilderbrand 7411

Chris Phillips and John Gill 74



2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Seir Crest

Team Gross

Donald Sauvigne and Dick McRedmond 751

Gunnar Edelstein and Ed Sweeney 782

Alan Badanes and Alex Badanes 78

Dave Giordano and James Giordano 78

Peter Krieger and Warren Luedecker 795

Rudy Escalante and Richard Castiglioni 79

Robert Vonick and Dick Albu 827

Dan Buttling and Chris Parsons 858

Thomas Hojnacki and Thomas Hojnacki 85

Kenneth Sondo and Dustin Davis 85

Ron Hammer and James Sullivan 8711

Misha Kenin and Brian Gallagher 87

Tom Benvenuto and Joel Pelzner 8913



2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Seir Crest

Team Net

Donald Sauvigne and Dick McRedmond 621

Alan Badanes and Alex Badanes 652

Rudy Escalante and Richard Castiglioni 663

Dave Giordano and James Giordano 674

Peter Krieger and Warren Luedecker 67

Gunnar Edelstein and Ed Sweeney 686

Dan Buttling and Chris Parsons 707

Thomas Hojnacki and Thomas Hojnacki 70

Robert Vonick and Dick Albu 70

Misha Kenin and Brian Gallagher 7310

Kenneth Sondo and Dustin Davis 7411

Tom Benvenuto and Joel Pelzner 7512

Ron Hammer and James Sullivan 75



2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Grey Hollow

Team Gross

James Hansford and Keith Mackie 821

John Kirkman and Kevin Davidson 82

Ben Briggs and Tom Fisher 843

Mike Gold and Richard Cerreta 854

Brett Tarleton and Fred Bird 85

Daniel Kolakowski and Steve Zangrillo 85

Richard Miller and Alec Wiggin 877

Steve Yavner and Tom Rowe 888

Robert Puorro and Ernest Desrochers 88

Russell Chapman and Vince Shanley 9310

Joe Dellaquila and Rick Agresta 9411

Peter Flatow and Tony Yezzi 9612

John Turner and Robert McGroarty 96



2020 Fall Member-Member

Round 1 Results

Grey Hollow

Team Net

James Hansford and Keith Mackie 671

Mike Gold and Richard Cerreta 682

John Kirkman and Kevin Davidson 68

Brett Tarleton and Fred Bird 694

Ben Briggs and Tom Fisher 69

Daniel Kolakowski and Steve Zangrillo 706

Richard Miller and Alec Wiggin 70

Steve Yavner and Tom Rowe 728

Robert Puorro and Ernest Desrochers 72

Russell Chapman and Vince Shanley 7310

Joe Dellaquila and Rick Agresta 7511

Peter Flatow and Tony Yezzi 8012

John Turner and Robert McGroarty 80


